AENOR

Declares that the Innovation Management System of the company:

GMV SOLUCIONES GLOBALES INTERNET, S.A.U.

Is certified under the UNE 166002:2014 Standard and it follows the recommendations contained in the Standard:

CEN/TS 16555-1:2013 Innovation Management.
Part 1: Innovation Management System

This statement is subject to the same conditions of validity, suspension or withdrawal of the Innovation Management System IDI-0003/2013 certificate

Yolanda VILLASEÑOR Quality and Technical Control Manager